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Ratification of the EU Constitution

Q. How confident or otherwise are you that the new EU
constitution in its present form will be ratified by all Member

States?
All Lab Con Other
% % % %
Very confident 5 9 - -
Fairly confident 19 30 6 11
Not particularly 41 42 23 59
confident
Not at all 35 18 71 30
confident
No opinion/prefer - - - -
not to say

Q. And would you personally support or oppose ratification by

the UK of the new EU constitution?

All Lab Con Other
% % % %
Support 50 76 6 43
Oppose 38 12 94 30
No opinion/prefer 12 12 - 27
not to say

Methodology

The survey was conducted online between 7 and 21 July 2004 among 101
MPs on the CommunicateResearch Online Parliamentary Panel (58 Labour,
29 Conservative and 14 from the smaller parties). Data were weighted to
reflect the distribution of parties in the House of Commons. Percentages
may not add up to 100 due to rounding.
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